
Physician AssistantPhysician Assistant

Exercise PhysiologistExercise Physiologist

Athletic TrainerAthletic Trainer

Physical TherapistPhysical Therapist

DentistDentist

Median
Salary

$112,260

$49,170

$48,440

$89,440

$159,200

Degree
Required

Master's

Bachelor's

Bachelor's

Doctoral

Doctoral

Job Outlook
2018-28

31% growth
much faster than average

10% growth
 faster than average

19% growth
much faster than average

22% growth
much faster than average

7% growth
faster than average

Exercise ScienceExercise Science
Career Possibilities


