Exercise ScienceCareer Possibilities

	<u>Median</u> <u>Salary</u>	<u>Degree</u> <u>Required</u>	<u>Job Outlook</u> 2018-28
Physician Assistant	\$112,260	Master's	31% growth much faster than average
Exercise Physiologist	\$49,170	Bachelor's	10% growth faster than average
Athletic Trainer	\$48,440	Bachelor's	19% growth much faster than average
Physical Therapist	\$89,440	Doctoral	22% growth much faster than average
Dentist	\$159,200	Doctoral	7% growth faster than average